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Women / 4 / Sr. C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asheni Agarwal170
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.400 9.4509.450 37.850
2 4 5 1T 1 

1 

Alexa Price176
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.500 9.3009.600 37.600
6 2 1 4 2 

2 

Malia Holt166
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.650 9.0509.575 37.375
8 1 2 10T 3 

3 

Olivia Nicholson178
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.050 9.4509.500 37.250
5 6 4 1T 4 

4 

Erin Burke125
Eagle Gym

8.950 9.300 9.2009.400 36.850
11 5 6 7T 5 

5 

Karalynn Van Heyst239
United Elite

9.300 8.850 9.2509.100 36.500
4 8T 10T 5 6 

6 

Anaya Luper119
Eagle Gym

9.575 9.450 8.3508.900 36.275
1 3 12 16 7T

7T

Sophie Carter142
Gymnastic World

8.850 8.850 9.2259.350 36.275
12 8T 7 6 7T

7T

Ellie Geslani205
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 9.3259.525 36.200
16 10T 3 3 9 

9 

Abigail Draper173
Kurt Thomas

9.050 8.700 9.0009.175 35.925
9 10T 8 13T 10 

10 

Layla Maxey233
Texas East

8.750 8.900 9.1009.100 35.850
14T 7 10T 9 11 

11 

Emma Ing320
Metroplex

9.400 8.400 9.2008.750 35.750
3 13T 13 7T 12 

12 

Lila Hegi212
Rogue

9.150 8.525 9.0508.300 35.025
7 12 17 10T 13 

13 

Morgan Crawley229
Texas East

8.800 8.400 9.0508.450 34.700
13 13T 15 10T 14 

14 

Brynn Bibles314
Metroplex

8.750 8.000 9.0008.550 34.300
14T 15T 14 13T 15 

15 

Leyla Slavish335
Flip Factory

8.450 7.650 8.4508.350 32.900
17 17 16 15 16 

16 

Sammah Mehdi321
Metroplex

9.000 8.000 0.0009.125 26.125
10 15T 9 17 17 

17 
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